
 

To be elected as a Society com-
mittee officer is a huge bonus for 
your CV and provides an oppor-
tunity to develop communication 
and team work skills. Committee 
Officers that successfully complete 
a year on a committee 

are presented a Certificate of Merit at the 
annual Societies Awards  

Awards are also presented to society 
groups and individuals to acknowledge sig-
nificant contribution to campus life. 

CIT is a proud member of BICS, the national 
organization for student societies. Each 
year CIT is represented at the National so-
ciety awards           

BICS Best Individual 2016  
Martin Crowley 

Guild Gaming, Origami, Drama 
and Anime & Manga Societies 

CIT and BICS National      

Societies Awards 

 

CIT supports students who wish to take part in a 
volunteer project abroad. 

The programme is open for application from any 
full-time registered CIT student. A Scholarship will 
cover the cost of flights and at least a 4 week volun-
teer programme during summer 2017 

CIT has supported 80 students in the past number 
of years with students travelling to India, Vietnam, 
Thailand, Philippines, Africa, Zambia, Mexicio, 
South America, and within Europe. 

An open information session will take place on the 
evening of 9th November.  

In Semester 2 there are a 
number of social dinner 
ball events. Almost every-
body in CIT will attend  
either the ‘full’ meal or 
‘afters’ which includes a 
live band and DJ. 

Tickets for the events go on sale the week prior.  Meal 
tickets including the delicious 4 course dinner are only 
€22, Afters tickets are €11.   

Business & Science Ball - 16th February 2017 

Engineering & Humanities Ball - 9th March 2017 

Last year both event sold out so be sure to get your 
ticket early! 

Ball Nights 

BICS Awards representatives 2016 

Good reads for free from the Societies Office 

Societies Day - 14th September 



 

Academic  course based societies 

Architectural  

Automotive automotive@citsocieties.ie 

Business & Accounting businessaccounting@citsocieties.ie 

Chemical Engineering chemeng@citsocieties.ie 

Mechanical Engineering  

  

Activities  workshop based societies 

Alexander Technique  

Circus circus@citsocieties.ie 

Origami  

Yoga yoga@citsocieties.ie 

Zen Meditation zenmeditation@citsocieties.ie 

  

Interest  societies focusing on a specific hobby 
Anime & Manga anime@citsocieties.ie 

Creative Writing creativewriting@citsocieties.ie 

Film film@citsocieties.ie 

Graphic Novel  

Guild Gaming  

Photographic photographic@citsocieties.ie 

Poker  

Raspberry Pi raspberry.pi@citsocieties.ie 

Urban Art  

  

Political  

Fianna Fáil  

Community    societies with a people orientated aim, cause or belief 
Africa africa@citsocieties.ie 

Barrier free CIT  

Breaking the Silence breakingthesilence@citsocieties.ie 

Cancer cancer@citsocieties.ie 

Christian Union christianunion@citsocieties.ie 

Cumman Gaelach   

Enactus enactus@citsocieties.ie 

Enterprise enterprise@citsocieties.ie 

HeForShe   

Hope Foundation ideahub@citsocieties.ie 

Indian  

International Students isscit@gmail.com 

Irish Red Cross irishredcross@citsocieties.ie 

Islamic islamic@citsocieties.ie 

LGBT lgbtcit@gmail.com 

Mature Students  

Mental Health mentalhealth@citsocieties.ie 

Students for Sensible 
Drug Policy 

ssdp@citsocieties.ie 

Tech Talk techtalk@citsocieties.ie 

Post Grad postgrad@citsocieties.ie 

  

Music, Performance & Arts 
Crawford Choir  

Dance dance@citsocieties.ie 

DJ djsoc@citsocieties.ie 

Drama  

Music music@citsocieties.ie 

Musical musical@citsocieties.ie 

Open Mic openmic@citsocieties.ie 

http://societies.cit.ie CITsocieties 

Society based in the CIT Crawford campus, Sharman Crawford Street  

Society based in the CIT Cork School of Music campus, Union Quay  

 All societies are open for membership from any current full-time student, regardless 
of which CIT campus you are based in. 

 All societies are based on the CIT Bishopstown campus unless otherwise specified 

Want to join a society? 

http://societies.cit.ie/signup  

Societies Office, Student Centre, Bishopstown  021-4335759 / aoife.kelliher@cit.ie 


